
MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 119.6 170.0

2 Sam Ball Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 165.0

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.3 165.0

4 Morgan Crawford Eisenhower high school 122.2 145.0

5 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 135.0

6 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 123.0 125.0

7 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 121.6 105.0

8 Mason Norris Eisenhower high school 122.35 80.0

9 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 0.0

10 Sincere O'Niel Bonner Springs High School 122.0 0.0

11 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.4 0.0

12 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 0.0

Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.3 280.0

2 Morgan Crawford Eisenhower high school 122.2 245.0

3 Sam Ball Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 240.0

4 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 235.0

5 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 119.6 230.0

6 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 123.0 205.0

7 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 121.6 180.0

8 Mason Norris Eisenhower high school 122.35 135.0

9 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sincere O'Niel Bonner Springs High School 122.0 0.0

11 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.4 0.0

12 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 0.0

Mens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.3 175.0

2 Morgan Crawford Eisenhower high school 122.2 165.0

3 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 119.6 160.0

4 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 160.0

5 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 121.6 135.0

6 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 123.0 130.0

7 Sam Ball Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 105.0

8 Mason Norris Eisenhower high school 122.35 100.0

9 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 0.0

10 Sincere O'Niel Bonner Springs High School 122.0 0.0

11 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.4 0.0

12 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 0.0

Mens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.3 620.0 10

2 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 119.6 560.0 8

3 Morgan Crawford Eisenhower high school 122.2 555.0 6

4 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 530.0 4

5 Sam Ball Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 510.0 2

6 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 123.0 460.0 1

7 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 121.6 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Mason Norris Eisenhower high school 122.35 315.0 0

9 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 0.0 0

10 Sincere O'Niel Bonner Springs High School 122.0 0.0 0

11 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.4 0.0 0

12 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 0.0 0

Mens 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

22 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 122.3 5.07

42 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 119.6 4.682

47 Morgan Crawford Eisenhower high school 122.2 4.542

56 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 122.2 4.337

60 Sam Ball Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 4.18

78 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 123.0 3.74

84 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 121.6 3.454

95 Mason Norris Eisenhower high school 122.35 2.575

102 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 0.0

111 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 0.0

112 Sincere O'Niel Bonner Springs High School 122.0 0.0

114 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 122.4 0.0


